
NO MEAT
1-2 MEATS
3 MEATS/COMBO
TOM 

CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN
TAI
BO VIEN
GAU
GAN

CRAWFISH (2 LB.  MIN.)
SHRIMP ( 15)
SNOW CRAB (2 CLUSTERS)
POTATO
CORN

SAUSAGE

HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

DOUBLE BACON

CHEESEBURGER

STARTERS & SIDES

BANH MI SANDWICH

RICE DISH  OR VERMICELLI BOWL

FRIED RICE

BOILED
choice of flavor: Cajun or Garlic Butter

choice of heat: mild, medium, spicy or Xtra spicy

KID'S MENU
with side of fries




FRENCH FRIES BASKET

BOUDAIN BALLS (2)

PORK EGGROLLS (3)

SPRING ROLLS (2)

CRAB CAKES (3)

LOADED FRIES
FRIES TOPPED WITH MARINATED BEEF,  SUNNY SIDE UP

EGG, ONIONS, CILANTRO, RANCH, SPICY AIOLI  AND

HOT CHEETOS

FISH,  CHICKEN OR SHRIMP

SEAFOOD(FISH+SHRIMP)

GUMBO

GRILLED SEAFOOD
served with fried rice and vegetables

$6.99
FISH NUGGETS

CHICKEN NUGGETS

DRINKS $1.25
COKE
SPRITE

DR.PEPPER
DIET COKE

SUNKIST
BIG RED




$3.99
THAI ICED TEA

VIET ICED COFFEE
COCO (L)




build your bowl with broth, noodles and protein

$6.99
$10.99
$11 .99

$12.99



FRIED SEAFOOD BASKET

2 FISH

3 FISH

4 FISH

10 F ISH

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET

PHO

PO-BOYS

BURGERS

WINGS

eye round steak
meatballs

fatty brisket

shrimp only

$2.99

$3.99

$4.99
$5.99

$7.99

$11 .99

1  F ISH + 3 OYSTER + 3 SHRIMP

2 FISH + 6 OYSTER + 6 SHRIMP

3 FISH + 3 OYSTER + 3 SHRIMP

1 F ISH + 6 SHRIMP

2 FISH + 6 SHRIMP

2 FISH + 6 OYSTER

3 FISH + 3 SHRIMP

$13.99

$24.99

$18.99

$12.99

$15.99

$16.99

$15.99

served with choice of fries or fried rice 

served with choice of fries or fried rice

6 SHRIMP

9 SHRIMP

12 SHRIMP

30 SHRIMP

$9.99

$12.99

$16.99

$39.99

FRIED OYSTER BASKET

6 OYSTER

9 OYSTER

12 OYSTER

30 OYSTER

$10.99

$14.99

$18.99

$42.99




SALAD

$7.99

$8.99




HOUSE SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD
         ADD ON AVOCADO 

         ADD ON BOILED EGG

$6.99

$9.99

$12.99
$1.25

$1.50




served with choice of fries or fried rice

6 WINGS

10 WINGS

20 WINGS

$10.99

$17.99

$31.99

choice of ranch, honey mustard, italian or balsamic

served with fries

$8.99

$9.99

$11 .99

$11 .99

$13.99

served with fries

FISH PO-BOY

SHRIMP PO-BOY

OYSTER PO-BOY

$11 .99

$12.99

$12.99

CHARBROILED CHICKEN 

CHARBROILED PORK
                ADD ON EXTRA MEAT

$6.99

$6.99
$2.99

CHARBROILED CHICKEN RICE

CHARBROILED PORK RICE

VERMICELLI  BOWL
CHOOSE PORK,  CHICKEN OR SHRIMP

                ADD ON EXTRA MEAT

$11 .99

$11 .99

$13.99



$2.99

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

SHRIMP FRIED RICE

COMBINATION FRIED RICE

$5.99/$8.99

$7.99/$10.99

$8.99/$11 .99

$9.99/$12.99

GRILLED CATFISH

GRILLED T ILAPIA

GRILLED SHRIMP

GRILLED FISH + SHRIMP   

$12.99

$12.99

$16.99

$19.99




FRIED FISH BASKET
served with choice of fries or fried rice

$9.99

$12.99

$16.99

$39.99







tendon

served with choice of fries or fried rice

2.49
COCO (S)
SOY MILK

FLOWER TEA
$1.50

BOTTLED WATER

served with steamed rice and crackers

BBQ | Lemon Pepper | Salt & Pepper | Buffalo | Thai Chili

SMALL  / LARGE

MKT
MKT
MKT

$.99
$.99

$3.49

1 flavor

Up to 2 flavors

Up to 2 flavors

$2.99
SWEET/UN-SWEET TEA

ARIZONA TEA
LEMONADE




$8.99
POPCORN SHRIMP


