	STARTERS & SIDES		BURGERS served with fries		FRIED OYSTER BASKET served with choice of fries or fried rice		PHO	
	FRENCH FRIES BASKET	\$2.99		<u>*************************************</u>	6 OYSTER	\$10.99	build your bowl with broth, noodles	and protein
	BOUDAIN BALLS (2)	\$3.99	HAMBURGER	\$6.99 \$9.99	9 OYSTER	\$14.99	NO MEAT	\$6.99
	PORK EGGROLLS (3)	\$4.99	CHEESEBURGER	\$9.99 \$11.99	12 OYSTER	\$18.99	1-2 MEATS	\$10.99
	SPRING ROLLS (2)	\$5.99	BACON CHEESEBURGER DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$11.99 \$11.99	30 OYSTER	\$42.99	3 MEATS/COMBO	\$11.99
1	CRAB CAKES (3)	\$7.99	DOUBLE BACON	\$11.99 \$13.99	GRILLED SEAF	•	TOM shrimp only	\$12.99
	LOADED FRIES	\$11.99	CHEESEBURGER	Ф13.99	served with fried rice and v		CHOOSE YOUR PROTE	:IN
	FRIES TOPPED WITH MARINATED BEEF, SUNNY SEGG, ONIONS, CILANTRO, RANCH, SPICY AIOL				GRILLED CATFISH	\$12.99	BO VIEN meatballs	
	HOT CHEETOS	AND	FRIED SEAFOOD BASK		GRILLED TILAPIA	\$12.99	GAU fatty brisket	
	GUMBO served with steamed rice and crackers		served with choice of fries or fried		GRILLED SHRIMP	\$16.99	GAN tendon	
	\// - \// \// \// \// \// \	\$7.99	1 FISH + 3 OYSTER + 3 SHRIME	*	GRILLED FISH + SHRIM	NP \$19.99	BOILED	The state of
	SEAFOOD(FISH+SHRIMP)	\$8.99	2 FISH + 6 OYSTER + 6 SHRIM 3 FISH + 3 OYSTER + 3 SHRIM	•	BANH MI SANDI	NICH	choice of flavor: Cajun o <mark>r Ga</mark> choice of heat: mild, medium, <mark>spic</mark>	rlic Butter y or Xtra spicy
	SALAD		1 FISH + 6 SHRIMP	P \$18.99 \$12.99	CHARBROILED CHICKE	N \$6.99	CRAWFISH (2 LB. MIN.	A Second
	choice of ranch, honey mustard, italian or b	palsamic	2 FISH + 6 SHRIMP	\$15.99	CHARBROILED PORK	\$6.99	SHRIMP (15)	MKT
	HOUSE SALAD	\$6.99	2 FISH + 6 OYSTER	\$16.99	ADD ON EXTRA	MEAT \$2.99	SNOW CRAB (2 CLUST	
	CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.99	3 FISH + 3 SHRIMP	\$15.99	RICE DISH OR VERMIC	FI I I RNWI	POTATO	\$.99
		\$12.99	EDIED FIGURACIAET	_	HARBROILED CHICKEN F		CORN	\$.99
	ADD ON AVOCADO ADD ON BOILED EGG	\$1.25 \$1.50	FRIED FISH BASKET		HARBROILED PORK RICE	•	SAUSAGE	\$3.49
	PO-BOYS		2 FISH		ERMICELLI BOWL	\$13.99	/ I/IDIO MENU	
	served with fries			V Committee of the Comm	ERMICELLI BOWL HOOSE PORK, CHICKEN OR SI		KID'S MENU with side of fries	
	FISH PO-BOY	\$11.99		\$16.99	ADD ON EXTRA MEA		1	\$6.99
		\$12.99		\$39.99			LISU LISU	NUGGETS EN NUGGETS
		\$12.99	FRIED SHRIMP BASKE	т	FRIED RICE			
WINGS served with choice of fries or fried rice		served with choice of fries or fried ric			SMALL / LARGE	\$3.99 DRINK	\$ \$1.25	
	BBQ Lemon Pepper Salt & Pepper Buffalo			A CANADA PARAMA	GETABLE FRIED RICE	\$5.99/\$8.99	VIET ICED COFFEE 2.49	COKE
	6 WINGS 1 flavor	\$10.99		4 , , , ,	IICKEN FRIED RICE	\$7.99/\$10.99	\$2.99 SOY MIL	K DR.PEPPER
	10 WINGS Up to 2 flavors	\$17.99			RIMP FRIED RICE	\$8.99/\$11.99	SWEET/UN-SWEET TEA FLOWER T ARIZONA TEA \$1.50	SUNKIST
	20 WINGS Up to 2 flavors	\$31.99	30 SHRIMP \$	39.99 CC	OMBINATION FRIED RICE	\$9.99/\$12.99	LEMONADE BOTTLED WA	ATER BIG RED